MATRICOLA
20044447
20042963
20044435
20042886
20043010
20042978
20043020
20043076
20042884
20042876
20044450
20042918
20042916
20044440
20042976
20043002
20042922
20043081
20042948
20042933
20042908
20044500
20042885
20043000
20042996
20047668
20044437
20043117
20042924
20042988
20043079
20043093
20042992

20042914

20042970
20042901
20042967
20043126
20044518
20043025
20042899
20042980
20042891
20042929
20042877
20042872
20042897
20043107

COGNOME
ABBRESCIA
ABIUSO
ADNANE EL IDRISSI
AMARENA
AWAD
BAVIERA
BECCARI
BELLOSSI
BERSANETTI
BIANCO
BIASUTTI
BOARINO
BONDARIVA
BROGNO
CAMPACI
CANONICO
CANOVA
CARTA
CASTELBUONO
CERRI
CHIANELLO
CIRILLO
COSTANTINI
CUSA

DE SIMONE
DEMGNE

DI NICOLA
DONIA
EJJAFINI

EL ABBASI
EL GENDY
EL GENDY
EL MANSOURI

ELMIHY

ESHRAGHY
ESPOSITO
FERRARINI
FIORE
FRANCISCO
GABRIELI
GALASCO
GARDINA
GASPARI
GATTONI
GIORDANO
GIOVANNINI
GIULIANO
HASSANEIN

NOME
MARTINA
ALBA
SOFIA
ARIANNA

YOUMNA MOSTAFA RASHAD
FILIPPO GIUSEPPE MARIA

LORENZO
ARIANNA
ALICE

GIULIA
SAMANTHA
RICCARDO
FILIPPO

SILVIA

SERENA
LORENZO GABRIELE
MARTINA
LUCREZIA
NOEMI
LORENZO
MARTINA
MARTINA
FEDERICA
ALESSIA

SARA

DOVINE MANUELLA
CHIARA
MOHAMED
SARA
MAHMOUD
GIHAD
MARIEM

AMIN

MAY HOSSAMELDIN
ABDELKHALEK
NIMA
EDOARDO
DANIELE LEONIDA
ERNESTO LUIGI
GIORGIO
ELEONORA
DIANA
STEFANIA
EMANUELE
SARA

ELENA SOFIA
GIULIA
DAVIDE

AYA

ARLORIO

ARCIDIACONO

PANZA

GRILLI

TRON

LOMBARDI

GENAZZANI

COISSON

ALLEGRONE



20043064
20043110
20043123
20043027
20042998
20042888
20042944
20043006
20043085
20042942
20042986
20043043
20042910
20042941
20042950
20043120
20042974
20043008
20042956
20043014
20042947
20043029
20044665
20042895
20042931
20043086
20043018
20042982
20042882
20043016
20042972
20043080

20044555

20042906
20043045
20042869
20042984
20042903
20043130
20042935
20042952
20042965
20043047
20042968
20043051

HATA
IACONO
KOSTA
LAZZARO
LEARDI
LUINI
LUMIA
MARCARINI

MARTELLONI

MARZARO
MELE
MENNAI
MOHAMED
MORANI
OMODEI

OMODEO ZORINI

PALLAVICINI
PALUMBO
PARINI
PERRI
PIZZORNI
POLASTRI
PORTA
PRESTINI
PRETTI
PULERA'
RENNE
SARTIRANA
SARTORELLI
SCIOTA
SCOTTON
SHARMA

SHERIF

SICCARDI
SPECIALE
SPINELLI
TACCHI
TACCHINO
TOSATTO
TRABELSI
TUGNOLO
VAGLIO
VALANZIO
ZENNARO
ZOCCHI

KEJSI

ALICE
VALENTINA
LUCREZIA
CARLOTTA
ANDREA
PIETRO
ELENA
GRETA
GAIA
LORENZO
AHLAM
IKRAM
SIMONE
MARTINA
ELISA
STELLA
MARCO
SOFIA
SARA MARIA GRAZIA
ELENA
GIORGIO
GIULIA CHIARA
LISA

ELISA
MORGANA
MARTINA
LORENZO
VERONICA
MICHELA
VALENTINA
LIZA
ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMED
SHEHTA RAGAB
MARTA
MARTINA
REBECCA
DANNY
ILARIA
ALESSIO
AYA
CHIARA
ANNA
ALESSIA
ELENA
MARTINA

PATTARINO

GIOVANNELLI

PORTA

DISTASI

PIRALI

ROSSI

MASSAROTTI

LOCATELLI



